INITIAL INVITATION TO REGISTER AS AN INTERESTED AND AFFECTED PARTY (I&AP)

EnviroAfrica | I&AP List for:|  Prince Albert Bush Pub DEADP Ref: 16/3/3/6/7/1/C2/7/0224/18
Environmental Planning and Impact Assessment Consultants Advert Placed: Date:
{Omgewingsbeplanning en Impakbeoordeling Konsultante
No.| Title | Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail
1. Applicant
First Floor, Omnipark Building, 166
1.1 |Mr.  |Cornelis Wessels Atlas Tower (Pty) Ltd Main Road Paarl 7646 | (021) 8701302 086 551 0550 |cwessels@atlastowers.com
Lucas Prince Albert Bush Pub PO Box 141 Prince Albert 6930 071177 5660 lucasjamoni@telkomsa.net
. |Please refer to the maildrop list n/a n/a n/a
anneleen@pamun.gov.za
41 |Ms Anneleen Voster Prince Albert Municipality: Manager Private Bag X53 Prince Albert 6930 0235411320 adminklerk@pamun.gov.za
42 |Mr Mukhodiwa Vele Prince Albert Municipality: Planning Private Bag X54 Prince Albert 6930 235 411 320 codi@pamun.gov.za
43 |Mr Mr. Heinrich Mettler Prince Albert Municipality Private Bag X55 Prince Albert 6930 0235411320 |023 541 1321 mettler@pamun.gov.za
44 |Mr J. Jonker Central Karoo District Municipality 63 Donkin Street Beaufort West 6970 023 449 1000 |023 415 1253 jionkers@skdm.co.za
5. Municipal Ward Councillor:
Jaguet Prince Albert Municipality: Ward Councillor |21 Pastorie Street Prince Albert 6930 jaguet@pamun.gov.za
Van Der Walt Dep of Agric Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5120 corvdw@elsenburg.com
Walton CapeNature - Land Use Advise Private Bag X6546 George 6530 044 802 5328 1086 645 2546 landusegeorge(@capenature.co.za
Daniels DWS Private Bag x16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7267 _ |086 585 6935 danielsd@dws.gov.za
7.4 |Mr Stanley Nomdo Department of Health PO Box 6489 Roggebaai 8012 021 418 5685
7.5 Ms _ Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8001 021 483 9533 Waseef Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za
8. Neighbours
8.1 CH.L&JM Spence Neighbour PO Box 98 Prince Albert 6930
8.2 J.C. Neighbour 22 Pastorie Street Prince Albert 6930
8.3 |Ms Leonie Perold Neighbour leonief@thelemontree.co.za
8.4 L.M. Badenhorst Neighbour PO Box 119 Prince Albert 6930
8.5 The Povel Trust (Neighbour) 19 Pastorie Street Prince Albert 6930
8.6 G. Healey Neighbour 8 Pastorie Street Prince Albert 6930
8.7 |Mr Deon Gardener Provincial Government Private Bag X9160 Cape Town 8000
838 Prince Albert Landbou Genootskap PO Box 3 Prince Albert 6930
8.9 Locifan Trust (Neighbour) PO Box 406 Prince Albert 6930
8.8 |Please refer to maildrop list
9. Others
9.1 Prince Albert Cultural Foundation PO Box 109 Prince Albert 6930 0235411713




